A601
 www.belparts.com dynamx    product datasheet A.601   page   1  8
A
ll
ri
g
h
ts

B
C
12. Ordering information
1. OVERVIEW
Type  AC24 GV IP config Kvs Vmax V10 ∆ps
LC
  [ Volt ]    [ m³/h ] [ l/h ] [ l/h ] [ kPa ] [ m ]
DXN6P15A.32401   G½’’ 43 90° 1,4 1400 440 200   - - 1m
DXN6P25A.32401   G1’’ 43 90° 2,5 2500 790 200   - - 1m
DXN6P15A00.32401   G½’’ 43 90° 1,4 1400 440 200 -   - 1m
DXN6P25A00.32401   G1’’ 43 90° 2,5 2500 790 200 -   - 1m
DXN6P15A.32501   G½’’ 43 90° 1,4 1400 440 200   - - 1m
DXN6P25A.32501   G1’’ 43 90° 2,5 2500 790 200   - - 1m
DXN6P15A00.32501   G½’’ 43 90° 1,4 1400 440 200 -   - 1m
DXN6P25A00.32501   G1’’ 43 90° 2,5 2500 790 200 -   - 1m
2. OPTIONS
Type
DXN6P_ _A_ _  . _ _ _ _ _ .L02   2m cable length (standard PVC cable)
DXN6P_ _A_ _  . _ _ _ _ _ .L05   5m cable length (standard PVC cable)